1
  Industrial PoE Switch            PIES106-2C-4P
 4-port 10/100/1000M Base-T (x) PoE + 2 gigabit SFP slots  Managed
 Features
 Support 4-port 10/100/1000Base-TX and 2-port Gigabit SFP slot and 1 console port
 Support:IEEE802.3,IEEE802.3u,IEEE802.3x,IEEE802.3z/ab,IEEE802.1Q,
    IEEE802.1p,IEEE802.1D/W IEEE802.3af/at, store and forward

 Application
 Order information
Model NO. Description
PIES205G-GF-4P 4-port 10/100/1000M Base-T(x) PoE + 1-port 1000Base-Fx,Unmanaged
PIES106-2C-4P 4-port 10/100/1000M Base-T (x) PoE + 2-port Gigabit SFP slot,Managed
PIES108-4C-4P 4-port 10/100/1000M Base-T (x) PoE + 4-port Gigabit SFP slot,Managed
PIES1010-2C-8P 8-port 10/100/1000M Base-T (x) PoE + 2-port Gigabit SFP slot,Managed
PIES1012-4C-8P 8-port 10/100/1000M Base-T (x) PoE + 4-port Gigabit SFP slot,Managed
 Packing List
 Industrial PoE Switch (plus terminal block) ×1
 User manual ⅹ 1
 Certificate of quality ⅹ 1